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Global Awareness: SafeZone Training  
by Michelle Allen  

Monday, February 3, 10:00—12:00, EB 243  
 

eLearning Teaching Tools: Turnitin  
by Jerad Watson 

Monday, February 3, 11:00—12:30, Online  
 

eLearning: Introduction to Quality Matters  
by Randi Kirkland and Samira Laouzai 

Tuesday, February 4, 10:00—11:30, EB 243  
 

Interprofessional Teams in Healthcare: Teams & 
Teamwork by Allison Shorten, Curry Bordelon 
Tuesday, February 4, 12:00—1:00, NB 1020 * 

 

Teaching Foundations: Basic Skills for Teaching  
by Tino Unlap 

Wednesday, February 5, 12:10—1:00, LRC 210A 
 

Mental Health Matters: Foundations by Angela Stowe 
Thursday, February 6, 11:00—1:00, EB 243 * 

 

Interprofessional Teams in Healthcare: Leadership 
Fables by Lynn Nichols, Curry Bordelon 

Thursday, February 6, 12:00—1:00, NB 1020 * 
 

eLearning Teaching Tools: Media Space/Kaltura  
by Jerad Watson, Keith Bailey 

Friday, February 7, 11:00—12:30, EB 243 * 
 

Interprofessional Teams in Healthcare: 
Communication by Allison Shorten, Peter Bosworth 

Monday, February 10, 12:00—1:00, NB 1020 * 
 

Accessibility: Supporting Students with  
Autism Spectrum Disorder in the Classroom  

by Andrew Sparks and Allie Reeves 
Tuesday, February 11, 11:00—12:30, EB 243 

 

eLearning Universal Design: Foundations  
by Samira Laouzai, Courtney Felton 

Wednesday, February 12, 11:00—1:00, EB 243 * 
 

Teaching Foundations: Organizing an Effective Lecture 
Presentation by Tino Unlap 

Wednesday, February 12, 12:10—1:00, LRC 210A 
 

Global Awareness: Addressing Student Concerns with 
Cross-cultural Sensitivity by Melissa Hawkins  
Thursday, February 13, 11:30—1:00, EB 243 * 

 

eLearning Teaching Tools: Assignment and 
Speedgrader by Jerad Watson 

Monday, February 17, 11:00—12:30, Online  
 

eLearning: Applying the Quality Matters Rubric  
by Randi Kirkland, Courtney Felton  

Tuesday, February 18 & Thursday February 20,  
9:00—1:00, EB 243 * 

 

Interprofessional Teams in Healthcare: Who are you? 
Finding yourself through Interprofessional 

Communication by William Somerall, David House  
Tuesday, February 18, 12:00—1:00, NB 280 * 

 

Teaching Foundations: Effective Use of Team Teaching 
by Tino Unlap 

Wednesday, February 19, 12:10—1:00 LRC 210A 
 

Teaching Effectiveness: Gamification  
by Brian C. Moon  

Monday, February 24, 11:30—1:00, EB 243 * 
 

Interprofessional Teams in Healthcare: Breaking 
Barriers- Designing and Evaluating Engaging IP 

Activities by Lynn Nichols, Laurel Hitchcock  
Tuesday, February 25, 12:00—1:00, NB 1020 * 

 

Advising as Teaching: Building Your Advising Portfolio 
by Council of Academic Advisors 

Wednesday, February 26, 12:00—1:00, EB 243 * 
 

Teaching Foundations: The Use of Scholarship to 
Enhance Teaching by Tino Unlap 

Wednesday, February 26, 12:10—1:00, LRC 210A 
 

eLearning Online Teaching: Tips for Successful  
Online Course Delivery - Feedback  

by Samira Laouzai, Pam Paustian 
Thursday, February 27, 11:00—1:00, EB 243 * 

 

Interprofessional Teams in Healthcare: Values  
& Ethics by Allison Shorten, Peter Bosworth 

Thursday, February 27, 12:00—1:00, NB 1020 * 
 

Global Awareness: Helping International Students 
Avoid Plagiarism by Melissa Hawkins 

Friday, February 28, 11:30—1:00, EB 243 * 

*Meal Provided 

Visit UAB.edu/CTL  to register and for 

more information on workshop topics 

Brian C. Moon

Brian C. Moon
Rescheduled for April 8, 12:10-1 PM


